

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 18493 of 2014

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	18.02.2022	<u>Dr.KMR,J</u> Mr. Jupudi V.K. Narayana, learned counsel representing Mr. B. Narasimha Sarma, learned counsel for the petitioner, seeks time for arguing the matter. His request is considered. Post on 24.02.2022. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> HS	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

