

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P No.18493 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	24.02.2022	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> None appeared on either of the parties. Post on 14.03.2022. <i>Gvl</i> <u>Dr. KMR,J</u>	